8:00-8:15 a.m.

8:15-8:20 a.m.

8:20-8:30 a.m.

8:30-8:40 a.m.

8:40-9:15 a.m.

9:15-9:50 a.m.

9:50-10:00 a.m.

Utah Broadband Advisory Council

Inaugural Meeting
Thursday, June 9, 2011
8:00-10:00 a.m.

Agenda
Breakfast and Welcome
Introductions

Opening Remarks

Spencer Eccles
Governor’s Office of Economic Development

Proposal of Advisory Council Mission and Objectives

Presentation and Group Discussion
Broadband Mapping, 2010 Census Data and Uses for Broadband
Planning

Bert Granberg
Automated Geographic Reference Center

Presentation and Group Discussion
Federal Regulatory and Legislative Updates and their Potential
Impact on Utah

Sharon M. Bertelsen
Ballard Spahr

Discussion Wrap Up, Scheduling Next Meeting and Adjournment
Next proposed meeting dates, times:

July 20, 8-10 a.m.

August 18, 8-10 a.m.

Advisory Council meetings will be facilitated by the Utah Broadband Project, which is staffed by the
Governor’s Office of Economic Development (http://business.utah.gov), the Utah Public Service
Commission (http://psc.utah.gov) and the Utah Automated Geographic Reference Center
(http://agrc.utah.gov). To learn more about the Project and its work to expand broadband deployment

and adoption efforts throughout the state, visit http://broadband.utah.gov.




